
Summer Algebra Camp 2015

Bus Routes

Bus Stop Location Pick Up Time Drop off Time

Bus # 119

CR 16A & 3rd Street 7:00 12:45

Garrison Dr and Austin Ln 7:15 12:30

Johns Creek Pkwy and W American Eagle Dr 7:18 12:27

Islebrook & S. Durbin Pkwy 7:25 12:20

Longleaf Pine Pkwy & Armadale Place 7:30 12:15

Hampton Downs & N. Bridgestone Ave 7:35 12:10

BTHS 7:45 12:00

Bus Stop Location Pick Up Time Drop off Time

Bus # 244

Racetrack rd. & Quails Run Way 6:45 1:00

Flora Branch & Summerdown Way 6:50 12:55

Flora Branch & Velvet Leaf Dr. 7:00 12:45

Bishop Estates Rd & E. Blackjack Branch Way 7:04 12:41

Bishop Estates Rd & Eastwood Branch Dr 7:05 12:40

Durbin Creek Blvd & Grand Park Dr 7:08 12:37

Fruit Cove Rd & Celebration Ct 7:15 12:30

N Durbin Pkwy & Leith Hall Dr 7:30 12:15

N Durbin Pkwy & Lauriston Dr 7:33 12:12

N Durbin Pkwy & Cantley Way 7:35 12:10

BTHS 7:45 12:00



Summer Algebra Camp 2015

Bus Routes


